
71 Wrenbury - Nantwich Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 71 71

Restrictions SH Sch
Wrenbury, Pinsley View 0746 0746

Wrenbury, Railway Station 0750 0750
Whitchurch Road, Aston Crossroads 0755 0755

Sound, Sound Common Lane 0800 0800
Ravensmoor, Farmers Arms 0805 0805

Swanley, Swanley Mowers 0808 0808
Acton, Church 0812 0812

Malbank School – 0815
Nantwich, Bus Station 0817 0823

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 71

Wrenbury, Pinsley View 0746
Wrenbury, Railway Station 0750

Whitchurch Road, Aston Crossroads 0755
Sound, Sound Common Lane 0800

Ravensmoor, Farmers Arms 0805
Swanley, Swanley Mowers 0808

Acton, Church 0812
Nantwich, Bus Station 0817

Explanation of codes:
Sch Schooldays only
SH School holidays only

29 October 2018



71 Nantwich - Wrenbury - Audlem - Nantwich Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 71 71

Restrictions Sch SH
Nantwich, Bus Station 1505 1515

Malbank School 1515 –
Acton, Church 1520 1520

Swanley, Swanley Mowers 1522 1522
Ravensmoor, Farmers Arms 1525 1525

Wrenbury, Pinsley View 1531 1531
Wrenbury, Railway Station 1533 1533

Whitchurch Road, Aston Crossroads 1537 1537
Burleydam, Combermere Arms 1542 1542

Lightwood Green 1545 1545
Audlem, Church 1549 1549

Buerton, Festival Avenue 1554 1554
Hankelow, White Lion 1559 1559

Nantwich, Railway Station 1611 1611
Nantwich, Bus Station 1616 1616

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 71

Nantwich, Bus Station 1515
Acton, Church 1520

Swanley, Swanley Mowers 1522
Ravensmoor, Farmers Arms 1525

Wrenbury, Pinsley View 1531
Wrenbury, Railway Station 1533

Whitchurch Road, Aston Crossroads 1537
Burleydam, Combermere Arms 1542

Lightwood Green 1545
Audlem, Church 1549

Buerton, Festival Avenue 1554
Hankelow, White Lion 1559

Nantwich, Railway Station 1611
Nantwich, Bus Station 1616

Explanation of codes:
Sch Schooldays only
SH School holidays only

29 October 2018

Route Description:
Morning journey: Pinsley View, Sandfield Avenue, Nantwich Road, Station Road, Wrenbury Road, Whitchurch Road, Sound Lane, New Town 
Road, Wrenbury Heath Road, Baddiley Lane, Swanley Lane, Tally Ho Lane, Monks Lane, Chester Road, Water Lode, Malbank School 
(schooldays only), Water Lode, High Street, Swine Market, Beam Street, Nantwich Bus Station.
Afternoon journey: Nantwich Bus Station, Market Street, Beam Street, Oat Market, High Street, Water Lode, Malbank School (schooldays only), 
Water Lode, Chester Road, Monks Lane, Tally Ho Lane, Swanley Lane, Baddiley Lane, Nantwich Road, Sandfield Avenue, Pinsley View, 
Nantwich Road, Station Road, Wrenbury Road, Whitchurch Road, Stafford Street, Cheshire Street, Audlem Square, Stafford Street, Woore 
Road, Windmill Lane, Longhill Lane, Audlem Road, Broad Lane, Audlem Road, Wellington Road, Water Lode, High Street, Swine Market, Beam 
Street, Nantwich Bus Station.


